Spring 2020 Thinking, Making, Writing Class Dates

20SP Monday-Wednesday Class Schedule - 28 sessions

Wednesday | January 22 Class 1

Monday January 27 Class 2

Wednesday | January 29 Class 3

Monday February 3 Class 4

Wednesday | February 5 Class 5

Monday February 10 Class 6

Wednesday | February 12 Class 7

Monday February 17 No Class Presidents Day
Wednesday | February 19 Class 8

Monday February 24 Class 9

Wednesday | February 26 Class 10

Monday March 2 Class 11

Wednesday | March 4 Class 12

Monday March 9 No Class Spring Break
Wednesday | March 11 No Class Spring Break
Monday March 16 Class 13

Wednesday | March 18 Class 14

Monday March 23 Class 15

Wednesday | March 25 Class 16

Monday March 30 Class 17

Wednesday | April 1 Class 18

Monday April 6 Class 19

Wednesday | April 8 Class 20

Monday April 13 Class 21

Wednesday | April 15 Class 22

Monday April 20 No Class Patriots Day
Wednesday | April 22 Class 23 Monday Classes Meet
Monday April 27 Class 24

Wednesday | April 29 Class 25

Monday May 4 Class 26

Wednesday | May 6 Class 27

Monday May 11 Class 28




20SP Tuesday-Thursday class schedule 28 sessions

Thursday January 23 Class 1
Tuesday January 28 Class 2
Thursday January 30 Class 3
Tuesday February 4 Class 4
Thursday February 6 Class 5
Tuesday February 11 Class 6
Thursday February 13 Class 7
Tuesday February 18 Class 8
Thursday February 20 Class 9
Tuesday February 25 Class 10
Thursday February 27 Class 11
Tuesday March 3 Class 12
Thursday March 5 Class 13
Tuesday March 10 No Class - Spring Break
Thursday March 12 No Class - Spring Break
Tuesday March 17 Class 14
Thursday March 19 Class 15
Tuesday March 24 Class 16
Thursday April 26 Class 17
Tuesday March 31 Class 18
Thursday April 2 No Class - MassArt Day - classes after 6:00
Tuesday April 7 Class 19
Thursday April 9 Class 20
Tuesday April 14 Class 21
Thursday April 16 Class 22
Tuesday April 21 Class 23
Thursday April 23 Class 24
Tuesday April 28 Class 25
Thursday April 30 Class 26
Tuesday May 5 Class 27
Thursday May 7 Class 28




20SP Wednesday-Friday Class Schedule - 29 sessions

Wednesday January 22 Class 1
Friday January 24 Class 2
Wednesday January 29 Class 3
Friday January 31 Class 4
Wednesday February 5 Class 5
Friday February 7 Class 6
Wednesday February 12 Class 7
Friday February 14 Class 8
Wednesday February 19 Class 9
Friday February 21 Class 10
Wednesday February 26 Class 11
Friday February 28 Class 12
Wednesday March 4 Class 13
Friday March 6 Class 14
Wednesday March 11 No Class - Spring Break
Friday March 13 No Class - Spring Break
Wednesday March 18 Class 15
Friday March 20 Class 16
Wednesday March 25 Class 17
Friday March 27 Class 18
Wednesday April 1 Class 19
Friday April 3 Class 20
Wednesday April 8 Class 21
Friday April 10 Class 22
Wednesday April 15 Class 23
Friday April 17 Class 24
Wednesday April 22 No Class - Monday Classes Meet
Friday April 24 Class 25
Wednesday April 29 Class 26
Friday May 1 Class 27
Wednesday May 6 Class 28
Friday May 8 Class 29




